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UNIVERSITY STANDARDS COMMITTEE

5.

AGENDA

THURSDAY, 31 MAY 2018
AT 9:30 AM IN A204

Minutes and related issues

Adoption of the agenda

Minutes of the meeting of 5 April 2018

Matters arising from the minutes

Faculty issues

External examiners for taught programmes

4.1

411

4.1.2

4.1.3

414

4.1.5

4.1.6

4.2

421

Nominations

Professor Ataur Belal, University of Sheffield
DCUBS

Mr Joe O’Mara, KPMG

DCUBS

Dr Tom O’Dwyer, University of Limerick
School of Biotechnology

Dr Andrew Hass, University of Stirling,
School of Theology, Philosophy, and Music
Dr Mark Fitzgerald, Dublin Institute of Technology
School of Theology, Philosophy, and Music
Dr Theresa Reidy, UCC

School of Law & Government

Renewal of appointment/changes to duties

Dr Eloise Monger, University of Southampton
School of Nursing & Human Sciences

Other issues

5.1

Faculty of Engineering & Computing



5.1.1 Legacy re-admission request: BSc in Computer Applications
5.2  Faculty of Humanities & Social Sciences
5.2.1 Legacy re-admission request: MA in Poetry Studies

5.2.2 Legacy re-admission request: BA Gno agus Gaeilge

5.3 DCU Institute of Education

5.3.1 Legacy re-admission request: Professional Certificate/Diploma in
Special & Inclusive Education

5.3.2 Legacy re-admission request: Professional Certificate/Diploma in
Special and Inclusive Education

5.3.3 Legacy readmission request: Professional Certificate/Diploma in
Special and Inclusive Education

5.4  Open Education

5.4.1 Legacy re-admission request: BSc in Information Technology

5.4.2 Legacy re-admission request: BSc in Information Technology

5.4.3 Legacy re-admission request: BSc in Information Technology

Other issues (not Faculty-specific)

Approval of Marks and Standards 2018-19
Programme Regulations 2018-19

7.1 DCU Business School

7.2 DCU Institute of Education

7.3 Faculty of Engineering and Computing
7.4 Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences
7.5 Faculty of Science and Health

7.6 Open Education

Academic Regulations for Postgraduate Degrees by Research & Thesis 2018-19
Review of derogation from English Language requirements for Research

students (Faculty of Engineering and Computing and Faculty of Science and
Health)



10.  Amendment to Examination Regulations

11.  Any other business

Date of next meeting:

Thursday, 6 September 2018

9.30 a.m. in A204




